
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
711 

23 
277 
268 
651 
123 

13 
87 

200 
110 
585 
265 

33 
70 
41 
60 

165 
219 

65 
91 
21 
55 

4 
43 
29 
38 
12 

647 
174 
171 
271 

Name 
Lorenzo CHIAPPE 
Gabriele BISOGNO 
Andrea CERRONE 
Giampiero STURINI 
Alessandro SAPONE 
Stefano GUADAGNI 
Davide ARESTA 
Michele FALCE 
Luca REPOLA 
Marco RIVA 
Luca CHIODETTI 
Pierluigi TAIBI 
Christian CELLA 
Vincenzo GARZANITI 
Martino MASTRUZZO 
Mauro FILIPPI 
Simone DENTI 
Diego BERNIERI 
Stefano BARDI 
Davide ALTIERI 
Lorenzo BECCARI 
Domenico DI GREGORIO 
Simone VAILATI 
Roberto GIOVANELLI 
Francesco MARSANO 
Francesco LENZO 
Alessandro ZAMBONELLI 
Luca STORI 
Giuseppe RAGUSA 
Alessia FATTORE   
Tommaso BIANCHI 

Class 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E2T 

Best Tm 
1:18.258 
1:18.417 
1:18.853 
1:18.907 
1:19.031 
1:19.058 
1:19.158 
1:19.188 
1:19.214 
1:19.298 
1:19.433 
1:19.616 
1:19.680 
1:19.728 
1:19.730 
1:19.887 
1:19.925 
1:20.084 
1:20.636 
1:20.876 
1:21.018 
1:21.168 
1:21.345 
1:21.429 
1:21.481 
1:21.631 
1:21.795 
1:23.309 
1:23.666 
1:24.045 
1:24.648 

Diff 

0.159 
0.595 
0.649 
0.773 
0.800 
0.900 
0.930 
0.956 
1.040 
1.175 
1.358 
1.422 
1.470 
1.472 
1.629 
1.667 
1.826 
2.378 
2.618 
2.760 
2.910 
3.087 
3.171 
3.223 
3.373 
3.537 
5.051 
5.408 
5.787 
6.390 

Gap 

0.159 
0.436 
0.054 
0.124 
0.027 
0.100 
0.030 
0.026 
0.084 
0.135 
0.183 
0.064 
0.048 
0.002 
0.157 
0.038 
0.159 
0.552 
0.240 
0.142 
0.150 
0.177 
0.084 
0.052 
0.150 
0.164 
1.514 
0.357 
0.379 
0.603 

In Lap 
5 
6 
7 

10 
7 

10 
10 
10 

7 
3 
7 
3 
8 
4 
3 
4 
5 
7 
2 
5 
4 
4 
7 

11 
6 
2 

11 
11 

8 
9 

11 

Best Speed 
108,104 
107,885 
107,288 
107,215 
107,047 
107,010 
106,875 
106,834 
106,799 
106,686 
106,505 
106,260 
106,175 
106,111 
106,108 
105,900 
105,849 
105,639 
104,916 
104,605 
104,421 
104,228 
104,001 
103,894 
103,828 
103,637 
103,429 
101,550 
101,116 
100,660 

99,943 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/10/2017 14.39.38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 15/10/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:17 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/10/2017 14:20 


